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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7a AZUL 17/79/2017 14:01.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(23) HERLAN CONTI (12) ELVES NEVES
1 1:31.616 +4.739 16:05:57.664 1 2:00.950 +13.879 16:07:22.295
2 1:28.809 +1.932 16:07:26.473 2 1:47.071 - 16:09:09.366
3 1:26.877 - 16:08:53.350
(13) ERLEI ROCHA LIMA
(45) VICTOR FIORENZANO 1 2:03.668 +11.596 15:55:31.230
1 1:39.868 +9.655 15:56:44.446 2 1:54.718 +2.646 15:57:25.948
2 1:32.158 +1.945 15:58:16.604 3 1:53.550 +1.478 15:59:19.498
3 1:32.996 +2.783 15:59:49.600 4 1:52.607 +0.535 16:01:12.105
4 1:34.125 +3.912 16:01:23.725 5 1:52.072 | - 16:03:04.177
5 1:32.504 +2.291 16:02:56.229 6 1:52.375 +0.303 16:04:56.552
6 1:30.868 +0.655 16:04:27.097 7 3:29.730 +1:37.658 16:08:26.282
7 130213 - 16:05:57.310
8 1:57.148 +26.935 16:07:54.458
(64) WELINGTON GAGLIARDI
1 1:45.591 +9.182 15:59:48.990
2 1:37.865 +1.456 16:01:26.855
3 1:37.215 +0.806 16:03:04.070
4 1:36.409 - 16:04:40.479
(31) LUIS CARLOS MAIELLI
1 1:48.409 +11.418 15:57:12.200
2 1:39.474 +2.483 15:58:51.674
3 1:37.092 +0.101 16:00:28.766
4 1:42.544 +5.553 16:02:11.310
5 1:37.828 +0.837 16:03:49.138
6 1:37.571 +0.580 16:05:26.709
7 1:36.991 - 16:07:03.700
(14) EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
1 1:49.477 +11.982 15:57:11.731
2 1:38.768 +1.273 15:58:50.499
3 1:38.211 +0.716 16:00:28.710
4 1:42.290 +4.795 16:02:11.000
5 1:37.673 +0.178 16:03:48.673
6 1:37.867 +0.372 16:05:26.540
7 1:37.495 - 16:07:04.035
8 1:38.381 +0.886 16:08:42.416
(2) ANDRE LUIZ AGUIAR BAPTISTA
1 1:46.369 +8.795 15:56:53.554
2 1:40.881 +3.307 15:58:34.435
3 1:38.215 +0.641 16:00:12.650
4 1:37.574 - 16:01:50.224
5 1:37.601 +0.027 16:03:27.825
6 1:37.864 +0.290 16:05:05.689
(5) BRUNO BORGES SANTINONI
1 1:48.854 +10.815 15:57:02.484
2 1:40.557 +2.518 15:58:43.041
3 1:41.649 +3.610 16:00:24.690
4 1:39.617 +1.578 16:02:04.307
5 1:39.449 +1.410 16:03:43.756
6 1:38.541 +0.502 16:05:22.297
7 1:38.887 +0.848 16:07:01.184
8 1:38.039 - 16:08:39.223
(25) JOAO OSORIO FERREIRA
1 1:56.057 +10.726 15:58:35.721
2 1:50.269 +4.938 16:00:25.990
3 1:45.331 - 16:02:11.321
4 1:48.893 +3.562 16:04:00.214
5 1:52.088 +6.757 16:05:52.302
6 1:50.059 +4.728 16:07:42.361
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